Position

Assistant Superintendent

Associate Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Director

Assistant Superintendent

Director

Director

Coordinator Il

Executive Director

Digital Media Prod Specialist

Admin Assistant,Sls

Executive Director

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Coordinator Il

Tchr/Second/Ms/Tosa/

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support
School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support
School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support
School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support
School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support
School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support

School Leadership And
Support

Total Wages

$162,846

$162,085

$150,469

$127,404

$124,423

$115,225

$108,674

$107,257

$75,576

$74,185

$69,385

$60,391

$56,047

$50,515

$34,863

$31,643

$4,983

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,317

$23,316

$19,266

$16,810

$27,190

$20,391

$21,617

$19,438

$12,046

$9,098

$22,490

$10,364

$15,742

$15,909

$9,939

$9,257

$692



