Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$162,846	\$18,317
Associate Superintendent		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$162,085	\$23,316
Assistant Superintendent		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$150,469	\$19,266
Director		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$127,404	\$16,810
Assistant Superintendent		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$124,423	\$27,190
Director		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$115,225	\$20,391
Director		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$108,674	\$21,617
Coordinator III		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$107,257	\$19,438
Executive Director		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$75,576	\$12,046
Digital Media Prod Specialist		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$74,185	\$9,098
Admin Assistant,Sls		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$69,385	\$22,490
Executive Director		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$60,391	\$10,364
Administrative Assistant		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$56,047	\$15,742
Administrative Assistant		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$50,515	\$15,909
Coordinator III		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$34,863	\$9,939
Tchr/Second/Ms/Tosa/		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$31,643	\$9,257
Administrative Assistant		Natomas Unified	School Leadership And Support	\$4,983	\$692